
5T.5./189,190,191,192,193,194,195,196,197 yd 198/HT(xarioy Ydet )/2024/

<br>

oTd tg gu aful p frHfv faMTT, rag VafH PWD Building SOR01.01.2015 & PWD

<br>

s.

<br>

4

<br>

6

<br>

5

<br>

1

<br>

3

<br>

2

<br>

2. Aftt yet siftH fAfa

<br>

(3ETHRLI HG 7.00 RIS,

<br>

2024-25) (aciu fifa)

<br>

24

<br>

as, 2024-25)

<br>

(3TiTgI H< 7.00 s,

<br>

| 2024-25) (ery frfa)

<br>

as #. 25 cGI G

<br>

H< 7.00 s, 2024-25)

<br>

25 ficio Hq-7

<br>

H< 7.00 IS, 2024-25)

<br>

qs . 25 IBGH HH

<br>

18,00,000/- 13,500 /

<br>

HG 7.00 S, 2024-25)

<br>

7,03,000/

<br>

favaR | (TVZT 10,00,000/

<br>

10,00,000/- 7,500 /

<br>

5,00,000/

<br>

5,500 /

<br>

5,00,000/

<br>

5,000 /

<br>

7,500 /

<br>

5,000 /

<br>

750/

<br>

750/

<br>

750/

<br>

750/

<br>

750/

<br>

750/

<br>

25.10.2024 HIYp| 3:00 qu go

<br>

25.10.2024 HIYCl 4:30 q

<br>

Form-A

<br>

Form-A

<br>

Form-A

<br>

Form-A

<br>

Form-A

<br>

Form-A

<br>

04 H18

<br>

03 H18

<br>

04 H18

<br>

03 HI

<br>

oreT,. fHIG 10.10.2024

<br>

04 H15

<br>

03 41E

<br>

HTH

<br>

siftu ftf

<br>

25.10.2024

<br>

25.10.2024

<br>

25.10.2024

<br>

25.10.2024

<br>

25.10.2024

<br>

25.10.2024

<br>
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<br>

10

<br>

6. 26 &aitd YGIYR

<br>

Ht| 3ElT H 7.00| 10,00,000/

<br>

ps, 2024-25)

<br>

qs s. 26 IR YY

<br>

HG 7.00 s, 2024-25)

<br>

(a

<br>

27

<br>

()

<br>

| (31EYT 10,00,000/

<br>

H¢ 7.00 S, 2024-25)

<br>

30

<br>

(3eiygI 4G 7.00

<br>

2024-25) (ciry frfa)

<br>

S,

<br>

10,00,000/

<br>

7,500/

<br>

6,000 /

<br>

7,500 /

<br>

7,500 /

<br>

750/

<br>

750/

<br>

750/

<br>

750/

<br>

Form-A

<br>

Form-A

<br>

Form-A

<br>

Form-A

<br>

04 HI3

<br>

03 HI

<br>

04 H18

<br>

04 HIE

<br>

25.10.2024

<br>

25.10.2024

<br>

25.10.2024

<br>

25.10.2024

<br>

SpT....03

<br>



ufafetf

<br>

//03//

<br>

tar (3T)

<br>



3

<br>

4

<br>

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)

<br>

NAME OF WORK:- CONSTRUCTION OF CC ROAD AND DRAN AT MUDAPAAR WARD NO 26

<br>

ER SOR:SCHEDULE OF RATES PUBLIC WORKSDEPARTMENT (PWD BULDING ) (01-01-2015)

<br>

ITEM DESCRIPTION

<br>

Inall types of soils.

<br>

Excavation for all types and sizes of

<br>

foundations, trenches and drains or for

<br>

any other purpose including disposal of

<br>

excavated stuff upto 1.5 m lift and lead

<br>

upto 50m (at least 5m away from the

<br>

excavated area), including dressing and

<br>

leveling of pits

<br>

2 Providing and laying nominal mix plain

<br>

|cement concrete with crushed stone

<br>

aggregate using concrete mixer in all

<br>

works upto plinth level excluding cost of

<br>

lform work.

<br>

DRAIN

<br>

DETAILED ESTIMATE

<br>

1:3:6 (1 cement:3 coarse sand ::6graded

<br>

stone aggregate 40mm nominal size).

<br>

ROAD

<br>

Providing and laying nominal mix

<br>

reinforced cement concrete with crushed

<br>

stone aggregate using concrete mixer in

<br>

allworks upto plinth level excluding cost

<br>

1:1½:3 (1 cement:1% coarse sand:3

<br>

sraded stone aggregate 20mm nominai

<br>

Extrafor precast PCC/ RCC work of any

<br>

mix inctuding form work, hoisting and

<br>

fixing in Cement Mortar. 1:2 (1 Cement:2

<br>

coarse sand) and finishing with cement

<br>

plaster inCement Mortar 1:3 (1 Cement:

<br>

|3 coarse sand) but excluding

<br>

reinforcement.

<br>

Providing and fixing form work including

<br>

centring, shuttering, strutting,staging,

<br>

5 propping bracing etc. complete and

<br>

|including its removal at alllevels, for:

<br>

N

<br>

2

<br>

N

<br>

MEASUREMENT

<br>

80

<br>

L

<br>

1 100.00\0.70

<br>

223.003.50

<br>

100.00| 1.00

<br>

H/D

<br>

1 100.001.00 0.80 80.00

<br>

0.10

<br>

0.10

<br>

0 15

<br>

100.000.15 0.50

<br>

80 0.700.30 0.10

<br>

QTY

<br>

0.70 0.30 0.10

<br>

80.00 cum 185.00 14800.00

<br>

78.05

<br>

10.00

<br>

88.05

<br>

10.50

<br>

15.00

<br>

1.68

<br>

UNIT RATE AMOUNT

<br>

1.68

<br>

cum 2970.00

<br>

261508.50

<br>

27.18 |CUM4163.00 113150.34

<br>

CUM 469.00 787.92

<br>
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<br>

6

<br>

Foundations, footings, bases of columns

<br>

olinth beam, curtain wal in any shape and

<br>

size and all type of wall below plinth level

<br>

ROAD

<br>

Providing and placing in position

<br>

reinforcement for R.C.C. work including

<br>

|straightening, cutting, bending, binding

<br>

etc. complete as per drawings including

<br>

cost of binding wire all complete:

<br>

Thermo-Mechanically treated bars

<br>

Filling from available excavated stuff

<br>

(Excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides

<br>

of foundation etc. in layers not exceeding

<br>

20cm in depth consolidating each

<br>

deposited layer by ramming and watering

<br>

with a lead upto 50M. and lift upto 1.5 M

<br>

Extra rate for quantity of work executed in

<br>

lor under foul condition.

<br>

Providing and laying nominal mix plain

<br>

cement concretê with crushed stone

<br>

aggregate using concrete mixer in all

<br>

works upto plinth level excluding cost of

<br>

form work.

<br>

1:1½:3 (1 cement:1% Coarse sand:3

<br>

graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal

<br>

ROAD

<br>

Carriage by mechanical transport upto 5

<br>

|km lead:

<br>

EARTH

<br>

Sub Emeer

<br>

Municipal Corporation

<br>

(.C.G)Korba

<br>

1

<br>

2

<br>

20

<br>

100.00

<br>

|223.00

<br>

4.20

<br>

total

<br>

0.60

<br>

0.30

<br>

0.15

<br>

120.00

<br>

1 100.00|1.00 0.80

<br>

133.80

<br>

1359.001359.00

<br>

1 223.00|3.50 0.15

<br>

12.60

<br>

266.40 sqm

<br>

100.00|0.30 0.80 24.00 CUM 65.00

<br>

1359.00 kg 54.50

<br>

80.00

<br>

117.08

<br>

139.00

<br>

150.00

<br>

CUM 44.00

<br>

37029.60

<br>

Asst. Engineer

<br>

Municipal Corporation

<br>

(.C.G)Korba

<br>

74065.50

<br>

117.08 CUM4073.00 476846.48

<br>

1560.00

<br>

3520.00

<br>

cum 111.00 16650.00

<br>

TOTAL 999918.34

<br>

Say Rs. 10.00LACS

<br>


